Smyrna School District - Major Capital Improvement Referendum - February 25, 2006

Official Tally Results

Smyrna Middle School

Ruritan Club of Kenton

Smyrna Elementary

Clayton Elementary

OverAll Totals

For the Bond Issue
Against the Bond Issue

For the Bond Issue
Against the Bond Issue

For the Bond Issue
Against the Bond Issue

For the Bond Issue
Against the Bond Issue

For the Bond Issue
Against the Bond Issue

EVM Votes Absentee EVM Totals

405
300

92
204

336
462

236
230

1,069
1,196

39
35

o

39
35

405
300

131
239

336
462

236
230

1,108
1,231



