Smyrna School District - Major Capital Improvement Referendum - February 25, 2006 Official Tally Results

		EVM Votes	Absentee EVM Totals	
Smyrna Middle School				
	For the Bond Issue	405	0	405
	Against the Bond Issue	300	0	300
Ruritan Club of Kenton				
	For the Bond Issue	92	39	131
	Against the Bond Issue	204	35	239
Smyrna Elementary				
	For the Bond Issue	336	0	336
	Against the Bond Issue	462	0	462
Clayton Elementary				
	For the Bond Issue	236	0	236
	Against the Bond Issue	230	0	230
OverAll Totals				
	For the Bond Issue	1,069	39	1,108
	Against the Bond Issue	1,196	35	1,231